WINDOWBOARDS & INTERNAL TRIMS SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Windowboards
& Internal Trims
CELUFORM PVC-ue  SYSTEMS
Windowboards & Internal Trims
Issued :  S ep t embe r  2002
C I / S f B  ( 39 )    R    n 7
C AWS P20

SUPABOARD: Windowboard
Accessories including
u Joint trims
u Corner trims (internal)
u End caps - See page 11
u Small trims
u Stainless steel nails/screws
See pages 27
Square profile: rounded edge
Length: 5 metres
Finish: Warm White, Ice White and
Brilliant White
Code Internal Overall
width W1 width W2
ESP.110.105 90  100
ESP.160.105 150 160
ESP.185.105 175 185
ESP.210.105 200 210
ESP.235.105 225 235
ESP.260.105 250 260
ESP.310.105 300 310
ESP.400.105    * 380 400
*Has a leg on both edges
Finish: Expresso Brown, Mahogany,
Golden Oak
Code Overall